
Whether applying or exploring, 
this session is for you.

Join us for an in-depth look at our 
communities and the housing process!

Thinking about your next steps?

Explore Your Future 
at the Info Session!

First-Time Freshmen Students

Transfer Students

Continuing Students

Except for New Student Orientation, all interest sessions are conducted virtually through Microsoft Teams.
Find the most convenient date and time for you and get registered today!

Friday, Mar 31 | 6pm

Friday, Mar 27 | ResFest (upperclassmen)

Friday, Mar 18 |  In-Person

Friday, Mar 20 | In-Person

Friday,  Mar 6 | 6pm

Tuesday, Apr 7 | 6pm

Tuesday, Feb 24 | 6pm

Thursday, Mar 19 | 6pm

Thursday, Apr 30 | 6pm

Thursday, Feb 26 | 6pm

Thursday, Mar 26 | 6pm

Thursday, Mar 12 | 6pm

Thursday, Apr 16 | 6pm

Tuesday, Feb 24 | 6pm

Tuesday, Apr 28 | 6pm

Tuesday, Mar 31 | 6pm

Tuesday, Mar 17 | 6pm

Tuesday, Apr 14 | 6pm

Tuesday, Mar 24 | 6pm

Saturday, Apr 18 | 12pm

Saturday, Mar 28 | Open House (Freshmen)

https://events.teams.microsoft.com/event/ede8c4e9-5e4b-4e91-8c9f-544197880097@b2e1e6f4-64f1-4872-9da1-ca8a9a7c41f7
https://events.teams.microsoft.com/event/3ac9bf83-a875-449c-a7b6-764a33f9f29d@b2e1e6f4-64f1-4872-9da1-ca8a9a7c41f7
https://events.teams.microsoft.com/event/1a5ca38d-978d-4fa8-9763-ab2b51384f84@b2e1e6f4-64f1-4872-9da1-ca8a9a7c41f7
https://events.teams.microsoft.com/event/a58584ed-a6ba-46a1-bd39-3b77aaab5577@b2e1e6f4-64f1-4872-9da1-ca8a9a7c41f7
https://events.teams.microsoft.com/event/3f79d099-8deb-47ba-ae4f-acd1cb63f96b@b2e1e6f4-64f1-4872-9da1-ca8a9a7c41f7
https://events.teams.microsoft.com/event/ea9831a6-e766-4140-bfdc-2ccf62973cc6@b2e1e6f4-64f1-4872-9da1-ca8a9a7c41f7
https://events.teams.microsoft.com/event/c86179f6-bae5-4583-ba50-725d5249ea35@b2e1e6f4-64f1-4872-9da1-ca8a9a7c41f7
https://events.teams.microsoft.com/event/739a575f-4e9e-41aa-a74b-1e1c91ee526e@b2e1e6f4-64f1-4872-9da1-ca8a9a7c41f7
https://events.teams.microsoft.com/event/387171af-ba9f-4ed5-b0fa-400d3d0b3c33@b2e1e6f4-64f1-4872-9da1-ca8a9a7c41f7
https://events.teams.microsoft.com/event/eb9877cc-e56b-4b25-8122-fc93f6338296@b2e1e6f4-64f1-4872-9da1-ca8a9a7c41f7
https://events.teams.microsoft.com/event/cedd6d36-d0ef-46e0-bbf2-5ed751befb36@b2e1e6f4-64f1-4872-9da1-ca8a9a7c41f7
https://events.teams.microsoft.com/event/72ea886d-71b6-4a5c-85d8-94c31079c31a@b2e1e6f4-64f1-4872-9da1-ca8a9a7c41f7
https://events.teams.microsoft.com/event/e90948ae-684d-4e90-a308-b9f4232fcaa2@b2e1e6f4-64f1-4872-9da1-ca8a9a7c41f7
https://events.teams.microsoft.com/event/e46755d0-e0db-4bd0-80d5-97842c18cf3f@b2e1e6f4-64f1-4872-9da1-ca8a9a7c41f7
https://events.teams.microsoft.com/event/5433b504-d8ea-4c6a-a8b1-86df4181bc8e@b2e1e6f4-64f1-4872-9da1-ca8a9a7c41f7
https://events.teams.microsoft.com/event/6a564db0-04b1-463d-b38b-8f7af51833a1@b2e1e6f4-64f1-4872-9da1-ca8a9a7c41f7
https://events.teams.microsoft.com/event/2e7d3bf5-7681-403f-a573-e11d2c070dc5@b2e1e6f4-64f1-4872-9da1-ca8a9a7c41f7

